
Offene LM Männer gr.,B-C-Jugend gr.

Waldaschaff, 20.02.2016

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

58kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Ernst Lücke KSV Seeheim
SS 4:0

52
1:30

03 Fr
 1  5  1  0  4 2

2 Daniel Hamburg ASV Fulda
0:23

01 Fr
0:45

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Tim Selinger KSV Seeheim
Fr

SS 12:0

51
TÜ 17:0

42
 2  9  1  1  29 1
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